			TA HOLADIO	1 11 1 170		7700
NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. 1	wer i Jamos . N	WHILL LOOMS	0		
Date In: 66/01/2019 . 11:38	Jeb description	14	Date & Time Comple	ted	Done by	
Ref No: XIA / JULI 100 0281/4	SAS e-filing					
Veh 140: FBK 4576 S	E-mail (hjula s	hrs, AIC Zhrs)				-
D.O.A: 104/1/2019 33.25	I-Motor Clain	n Porm	m1 10654400	1 1	15/01/2	1019
00 00 00	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	7P 4hrs)		18:0	9
OD TP's Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos	ded	The state of the s			
The American	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	-		-
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tuli	Faxt	*#-W//######	
IP Particulars: Veh No: SU	K7241J.	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (-		200	Tcl:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (حداثات	<u>).</u>	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Timer)	
	[Note-Est. Status (W	70); N; 0-20	9%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000	()		(AT 377)	-	-
Ecological Selfanistics of School Augustinists			计划机构设计设计	743.00	34:11	<u> </u>
) Walk-In Customer : Customers Inf	formation strictly Cor	alidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repr	olear.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.					
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	ce: YES() / N	O();T	owing Co: (· , ')
	SERVERING			医神经球	ZIRGADE.	y · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car () (1000)00000000000000000000000000000000	WHITEHOUSE AND			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		 			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>		· · · ·	1			
			19.74			
4.00000		<u> </u>	<u></u>			
Injury i	THE PARTY OF THE P			ranner er	ner men	energy.
			1		Karasara Karasara	e me roe
					logst.	eng rasi
					Certification of the Certifica	e ingr asi
					gogstr.,	e ing oço
					Charles.	**************************************
derine (Alighense)					,	FARRE
					CANAL CONTRACTOR	Famul b
MA1900169		I) AR I Accident	Reporting (330);	INC (880)	,	Yahita Indilb
1000 ASTOR		2) DA Damege	Assessment (5100);	INC (510) 540/545	,	PANCE!
MAGQQIOA iuminius interieuray		2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing 1 4) FT : Follow-T	hrough Survey	1NC (580) 540745 5120 530	,	YAMICI D
MAIGON ACTIONS SERVICE		2) DA! Dampe 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For plaining.	Assessment (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (Nes 10.)	1NC (580) 540745 5120 530	,	Fahicti Indib
MAGOOLO iver/Owner:		2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing P 4) FF: Follow-T 5) FF: Follow-T For alaiming: 6) TR: Re-laspe 7) NI: Idao DA	Assessment (\$100); tee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (Nest 10.) stlon + SMRT Survey	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Ian 200)	,	ramets landb
MAGOOLO iuminity invite unit is invertowner: ontact No:		2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming 3 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100); tee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (Nest 10.) stlon + SMRT Survey	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$200) \$75 \$75 \$75	,	FAMILY:
MACGOLO9 initial configuration of the contract No: armäged Portion:		2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing P 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming J 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: I idea DA 8) NTUC Additi OR* *N5: Courtes	Assessment (\$100); te hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) seinst INC Only (vef 10.) stion + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Cef / Tpi Allowance	INC (550) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$73 \$75 \$75 \$75		American American
MACGOIO9 idinant starticular services on tact No: irraged Portion;		2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming 3 6) TR: Rs-lasps 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD. *N5: Courtes *N6: Rspair (Assessment (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10) etton + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cef / Tpi Allowance beardination well insection	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$120 \$73 \$160		FAMILY:
MACGOIGHS. MACGOI		2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming 3 6) TR: Re-lasps 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additt OR: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re- *N8: DY / C	Assessment (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10) etton + SMRT Survey onal Services: (Cef / Tpi Allowance ball Incess Coordination	1NC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$120 \$73 \$75 \$760 \$160		TAMOUS AND IN THE INTERNATION OF
Actions Actions (Congress of the Charge):		2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing P 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming. 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OR: NS: Courtes N6: Repair C N7: Fost Re 1 NA: DV / Co	Assessment (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (wef 10) ellon + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cer / Tpl Allowance De-ordination pair inspection off (Nan INC) against INC obile	1NC (\$50) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$73 \$73 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	(本語(200)本	
Parkirung (Aginga) (Aginga) (Aginga) (Aginga)		2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alaiming 3 6) TR: Re-lasps 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additt OR: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re- *N8: DY / C	Assessment (\$100); through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) geinst INC Only (Wef 10) etlon + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cef / Tpl Allowance De-ordination pair inspection office (Brees Coordination P (Nan INC) against INC obdits	1NC (380) 340/343 \$120 \$200 \$73 \$73 \$760 \$73 \$750 \$	(本語(200)本	TAMULT IN A COLUMN TO THE COLU

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/01/2019 17:39
Date Of Accident	04/01/2019 23:25
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN ANGGEREK ALONG MERPATI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK4526S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR
NRIC No	S9534236A
Email Address	BEEL_121@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90179384
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90179384
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	RXZ135-133CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5074711706-03

Driver

Cover Note Number

Driver	
Name of Driver	AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR
NRIC No	S9534236A
Date Of Birth	17/09/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/09/2015
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90179384
Fax Number	

Contact Number OTHERS-90179384

EMail Address BEEL_121@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 121 PAYA LEBAR WAY

#04-2831

Postcode

381121

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

1

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

1.00.00

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190105/2106

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK7247J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

AJIT MASIH S/O ANAIT MASIH

NRIC/Passport Number

S1458776D

Contact Number

91411963

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 28

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR Name

Approximate Age

SLIGHT Injuries Sustain FBK4526S Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: OS Samery 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personny

PESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	/
new men	
l buy	
/	
1,1	
12/1 6	
10. 100	
1/2 1811	
100	
1001	
<u> </u>	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 5 - Janverg - 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signiture
Name: Kof J. MM





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190105/2106

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

SEA FARER

Date/Time Report Made: 05/01/2019 16:58		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars		Commence of the state of
AHMAD	Informant: NABIIL SY IED ANWA	AFIIQ BIN	Address: APT BLK 121 PAYA LE 381121	BAR WAY #04-2831 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9534236A		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90179384		
National	ity: ORE CITIZ	ŒN	Email:	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 23 17/09/1995		Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Boyanese		Language: Institution / School Na		
Occupation: SEA FARER		Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B,2A	tion: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/01/2019 23:25	Type of Location Y-Junction
Location: Along Road 1 MERPATI RC JALAN ANGO		d 2		880
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	11.3	Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	Side	8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK4526S	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	RXZ	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
SLK7247J	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBK4526S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5074711706-03	06/10/2018	05/10/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190105/2106

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso				144	THE STREET
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: NA
Rider				1200	
Name	AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR			t:	S9534236A
Related Vehicle	FBK4526S (Motorcycle)		Conta	act No.	90179384
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B,2A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	_	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		-	
Driver					Carlo
Name	Ajit Masih s/o anait masih		ID No		S1458776D
Related Vehicle	SLK7247J (Car)		Contact No.		91411963
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

One 04/01/2019 at about 2325hrs, I was riding along Merpati Road (Near to Aljunied Road), While Turning left into Jln Anggerek. There is a Black car behind me made a sudden turn from the chevron hit the side of my bike which caused me to fell. I suffered a light abrasion on my right knee. The car driver came out of his car and we exchanged particulars. I asked the driver how he want to settle the issue and he said he is unable to pay and he told me to claim insurance. There is some scratches on my bike and his front left rim of this car came out. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Report No. T/20190105/2106

3 of 3

Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 1 YIP YONG NAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/01/2019 16:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP158	

Claim Handling + Task Transfer + Exit Fulley No. 5074711706-03 Vehicle No. FBK45265 GST Registration No. Certificate No. Pulicyholder Name AHHAD NABIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR Folicyholder NRIC 55534236A Product Code MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 90179384 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark eCnde No Y + No. Yes TCA - No. Yee «Code Region NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Accident Details Acodenii Report Within 24 hrs Report Date 05/01/2019 17:52 Side Swipe Date of Accident 06/01/2019 Time of Accident hhumm 33/25 Country of Accident. Simpanore Reporting Centre NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR. Drange Force No ICM No.: Acodent Location JALAN ANGGEREK ALONG MERPATI ROAD * Excess Own damage Excess 0:00 Additional Excess Windscreen Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Dutside Singepore OD Excess Third Party Excess 0.00 Dutside Singapore TP Excess W Benefits W GST Registered Information GST Registered No **GST Registration Date** GST Registration No. GST Status Ventied Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLR 125 #04-2831 Address 2 PAYA LEBAR WAY Address 3 SINGAPORE 381121 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 381121 Unit No. 04-2831 Related Policy Number 5074711706-03 ₩ OT Driver Info AHMAD NABITL SYAFITQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR Driver Name. Driver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC 59534236A Driver DOS 17/09/1995 Register Date of Driver 17/09/2015 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 90129384 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Hame) Address 1 BEX 121 #04-2831 Address 2 PAYA LEBAR WAY Address 3 SINGAPORE SRITZE Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 381121 04-2631 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. FISK45365 Driver Insurer Company NTUE Breathaysor or Blood Test Reading? 0 ma Any inpury? Yes a No Hudification History = Investigation Claim 001 00-MX New Claim Case Officer LOS SANS SANS Claim Type DO-MX Insured Name AHMAD NABIIL SYAFTIQ BIN MO Insured NRIC \$9534236A Contact No.(Mobile) 90179384 Contact No.(Home) Contact No. (Office) Email Address BEEL_121@HOTHAIL.COM OI Vehicle Number PR#45265 TP Vehicle Number SUK72477 Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description FBK45265 / SLK7247J ON 4 Jan 2019 Professed Workshop Condest Physication Ves d Insured at populary Received Date Received Date Registered 05/01/2019 18:00 Claim Close Date 05/01/2019 00:00 Total Loss but Repaired Report Taken By ROSLI WAHATI Workshop Repairer # Print AK letter **Modification History** Approval Baiason Remarks Attachment Accident No. NT/10/6544 001 Last Doc. Received # Yes III No. Unload Date 05/01/2019 00:00 Path * Category * Confidential Lagency . Description * Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Chaose File No file chosen . Clear | Please Select NO * | Normal * Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Scient 7 Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select * Normal Choose File: No file chosen * Normal Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Ciner Please Select * NO * Normal *

Message Read

⇒ Attachment List

Send Message Lipmed

13300	SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:56 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTI	1	Jacon de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	PRIOR 2019-1-5	Edit
200	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTI- SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:55	RE Privotos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	£dir
WS	SERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) OR 05 Jan 2019 17:55	Allegations:			890
1000	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	RE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
333	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:55	RE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
E.A.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTI SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05-Jan 2019 17:36	IE Protos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
2	SERVICES (BUXIT HERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:56	encomes en control	WASTE AND		800
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BURATA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS SERVICES (BUKIT MERAN), on 04 Jan 2010 12:56	OE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B0D676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT) SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:56	IE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
20	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOD676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	Protos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
X 320	SERVICES (BUNIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57		102,000,1	0000000 #T 2542 0T) /	******
150	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676L NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS	IE Protos	Normal	Fnotos 2019-1-5	Edit
19	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on U5 Jan 2019 17:57	RE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
150	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR SERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	RE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	X ali
AD.	SERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	Protos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
ALC:	SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on US Jan 2019 17:57 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOG676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTY	79±1 ##*			8.00
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTY	AE Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Kdit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS SERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	TE Photos	Nonviel	Photos 2019-1-5	Balis
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	E Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit
1100	SERVICES (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2019 17:57	719000	eserve	Province and Lances	Edit
-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR	IE Frotos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	edic
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR SERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Jan 2010 17:57	E Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-5	Edit

Display in New Window | Scan and uplnading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCA	ATION: John Amgerek along	Mergasi Rd.	
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1 ACC 15/11	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FB & 452	65	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NT		
		04/11/106-02	
			DEVICE ATLIFET
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSING) B)MAKE & MODEL: YAMALIA		KIY FIRE & I HEFT)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV		
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE	/ COMMERCIAL / MOTORO	CYCLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCID		au 144 way
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YO		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PAR	TY CLAIM / REPORTING ON	LY)
2.	ANAME: Anad Value Syst		
		41	ALD FEMALE
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5459		IOTHIES 4
	C)ADDRESS: 12-1 Paga Leve	www Bud-2831	
		a variante de la la	
10.00	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALS	O POLICY HOLDER	
to of passanga.	DRIVER a) NAME:	MBOVA IMA	
including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	The state of the s	ALE / FEMALE)
(1)	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:	
	C/ADDRESS.		
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH:	1995)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT	DOOR	1 4
	FICATE OF DRIVING PASC	17 for 2015	25
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF		IV2 IVES I (IO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	OPTIVED WITH INCLIDED.	pukat
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR		5-7-0
	bIROAD SURFACE: IDRY / WET / C		
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO	21	
	AIREPORTED TO BOLLOE VERY NO	N ==	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POL	ICESTATION: OHYLONG	M.P.C
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ice station. 9	
of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUK	72470 MODEL:	
tuding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:	4
mening corner 1	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONIACI.	-
9.	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	5.0
		TATOOLLE	
of passenger			
	e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	

email = beel_121 Cholmail com VIDBO REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9534236A



AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR

Hese

BOYANESE

SINGAPORE

Date of Same 17-09-1995

M









Continue

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Password · Change Language · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 04/01/2019 17:22 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBK4526S Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Expiry Date AHMAD NABIIL SYAFIIQ BIN MOHAMED ANWAR 5074711706-S9534236A GMC Third Party FBK4526S FBK45265 06/10/2018 05/10/2019 03